INR One Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Eight Only

HSN/SAC

ntity per Disc. % Amount

1 56 PLUG 3926 1,000 Nos 1.60 NOS 1,600.00

9%
9%

144.00
14/.00

1,000 Nos

9o/o 144.00

144.00

T 1,888.00
E. & O.E

288.00

Taxable

Value

CentralTax
Rate Amount

sElc lar
Rate Amourt

Total

Tax Amount

288.003926 600.00

Toral 1,600.00

INR Two Hundred Eighty Eight Only

9o/o 144.00

144.00

Tax Amount (in words)

Company's PAN : AlZPGSll9P

DoclaEliol
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : lClCl BANK LTD (630805500095)